INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-CPC7692-R01 www.ixysic.com 1
CPC7692
Line Card Access Switch
e3Pb
Features
• Improved switch dV/dt immunity of 1500V/s
• Drop-in replacement for CPC7592

alternative logical set which provides different test
states.
Ordering Information
CPC7692 Block Diagram
Device Description
CPC7692BA With Protection SCR, Tubes (50/Tube)
CPC7692BATR With Protection SCR, Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
CPC7692BB Without Protection SCR, Tubes (50/Tube)
CPC7692BBTR Without Protection SCR, Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
CPC7692BC
With Protection SCR & “Alternate Logic States”,
Tubes (50/Tube)
CPC7692BCTR

	Applications
	Description
	Ordering Information
	CPC7692 Block Diagram
	1. Specifications
	1.1 Package Pinout
	1.2 Pin Table